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Southside Church of God   Kenneth Posey    

First Baptist Mena    David McCord  dmmccord57@yahoo.com 

1
st
 Christian Mena    Gary Garrett    

Mena Church of God    Mark Lyle    

Cove FBC     Ron Ladd   ronladd@roseaircraft.com 

Salem Baptist     Roger L Robinson   

Calvary Baptist    Jack Schoeppey  jackfran@esagelink.com 

Cherry Hill Baptist    Grant Geiger    

Mena 1
st
 United Methodist   Gary Harrison    

Board Camp Baptist    Matt Weaver   boardcampbaptist@att.net 

Mena First Assembly of God   Ron Tilley            ron.tilley@menafirstag.org 

The Crossing     Victor Rowell   lovegod_loveppl@yahoo.com  

The Crossing     Alicia Terrell   alicia@roseaircraft.com  

Dallas Ave Baptist    Carl Fair   carl.fair@yahoo.com  

Dallas Ave Baptist    Donnie Edwards  pastord4bc@sbcglobal.net  

Dallas Ave Baptist    Bernie Soliz    

Hatfield Assembly of God   Kevin Price 

Covenant of Life    Fred Adams 

Midway Pentecostal    Kim Peters    

FBC Grannis     Homer Frachiesur  homerfrachiseur@hotmail.com 

Grace Bible Church    Lamar Austin   Lamaraustin@sbcglobal.net 

Northside Church of Christ   Austin Emery    

Cherry Hill UMC    Daryl Hines    

Hatfield/Wickes UMC    Michael Thurman   

Hatfield 1
st
 Baptist    Rita Keener    

St. Agnes Catholic Church   Sally Hatch   hatch716@aol.com  

1
st
 Presbyterian Church   Pete Chambers  pete_chambers@earthlink.net  

Mena Church of the Nazarene  Donnie Wing    

Union Mission     Lewis Martin    

The Crossing     Don Kelley   donkelley@jadoke.com                        

First United Methodist   Lori Harrison   mslori61@yahoo.com     

Hand to Hand      Gerry Sickler    

Samaritans Purse    Todd Taylor    

Billy Graham Association   Al New    

Salvation Army     Mj. Harvey Johnson   

Salvation Army                                   Joe Finley   joe_finley@uss.salvationarmy.org      

God’s Pit Crew  

 c/o  Southside Church of God 

Hands on Disaster Response   Bill Driscoll Jr   bill@hodr.org 

Mena Lions Club    Dariel Baker    

Adventist Community Services  Lavida Whitson   

Americorps St. Louis    Andrea Kuwik   andrea@americorps-stl.org  
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AR Baptist Disaster    Gary Hunnicutt   

Polk County Search & Rescue  Amy Thor    

Mena Police Department   Delores Hutcheson   

American Red Cross    JoAnn Mangione  jmoffice2@yahoo.com 

American Red Cross                                       Bonnie Rogers                         

WAC & CG                                                  Charlotte Kraiger  chark1@sbcglobal.net 

Americorps                                                   Allie Proctor   proctor.ae@gmail.com 

Polk Co. OEM     James Reeves   polkcoem@sbcglobal.net  

Polk Co. DHS     Pete Johnson   pete.johnson@arkansas.gov 

Mena Fire Department   John Puckett           

Catholic Charities Disaster Resp.  Bridget Barrenas  bbarrenas@dolr.org 

Adventist Community Service  Lavida Whitson  lbwhitson@yahoo.com 

Presbyterian Disaster Assistance  Emmett E. Powers  presbypastor@sbcglobal.net 

Presbyterian Disaster Assistance  Thomas Robertson  tomandthelmarobertson@yahoo.com       

Small Business Administration  Burl Kelton   burl.kelton@sba.gov 

UMCOR     Larry H. Gentry  larry_gentry@sbcglobal.net 

City of Mena     Regina Walker  cityclerk3141@sbcglobal.net   


